Revelry Kids

3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/10/2023 09:00 AM | WILL CALL CLIENT  PO:

IN-0005932

Adrina Eliasian

Invoice Date:

Total

$280.00

$1,440.00

02/11/2023 09:00 AM | EVENT Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
02/13/2023 09:00 AM | RETURN WILL CALL ONLY!
Salesperson: California Villanueva
POINT OF CONTACT: ADRINA (818) Bustamante
970-9902
Description Qtty Price
General
w=# 7~ Dining Tables - Kids - Wood 4 $70.00 T
- I ' 81"W X 27'L X 30"H
y _— Ottomans - Kids - Mushroom 16 $90.00 T
B g 16'Diam x 18"H
! ONLY HAVE (16) AVAIL.
NOTE - PAINT AS SHOWN IN THE PHOTO.
Services
WILL-CALL: PULLING ITEMS, PREPARATION & 1 $50.00

MATERIALS

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$50.00

$1,720.00
$50.00
$163.40
($0.00)
$1,933.40
($0.00)
$1,933.40
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